
Year Subject Prize Winner
10 Art Achievement Yi-Yo Lin
10 Art Effort Lynnet Cham

10 Biology Achievement Zoe Welz
10 Biology Effort Chuah Matthew Shih 

10 Business Studies Achievement John Brown
10 Business Studies Effort Brian Kim

10 Chemistry Achievement Charlotte Bennink
10 Chemistry Effort Lise Ramaker

10 Computing Achievement Pippa Liddiard
10 Computing Effort Gonzalo Garcia Almodovar
10 Drama Achievement Pippa Liddiard
10 Drama Effort Juliette Bunbury
10 Dutch Achievement Lizzy Nieuwenhuys
10 Dutch Effort Sophie Boogaard
10 EAL Achievement Lizzy Nieuwenhuys
10 EAL Effort Vienna Sze

10 Economics Achievement Frank Hyun Il Jung
10 Economics Effort Minami Sumitami
10 English Achievement Charlotte Bennink
10 English Effort Sandra Foreman
10 French Achievement Nicolas Ahrens
10 French Effort Brian Jeong Gyeom Kim

10 Geography Achievement Moritz Frankholz

10 Geography Effort Maja Fleck Bastian
10 German Achievement Moritz Frankholz
10 German Effort Emma Boogaard

10 History Achievement Naomi Wood

10 History Effort Nicolas Aherns
10 Korean Achievement Jinheon Choi
10 Korean Effort Kyusub Hong
10 Mandarin Achievement Gonzalo Garcia Almodovar
10 Mandarin Effort Alastair Hong Yi Choo
10 Mathematics Achievement Zoe Weltz

10 Mathematics Effort Chen-Kai Chuang

10 Media Studies Achievement Alastair Edwards

10 Media Studies Effort Claudia Jolly
10 Music Achievement Maikke Van Tilborg
10 Music Effort Vienna Sze
10 Native  Mandarin Achievement Eddie Chan
10 Native  Mandarin Effort Chuah Matthew Shih 

10 Native German (KS4) Effort Arusha Gunjikar
10 Physical Education Achievement Paul Zimmer 
10 Physical Education Effort Da Young Kim 
10 Physical Education GCSE Achievement  Eduard Bodea
10 Physical Education GCSE Effort Maja Fleck Bastian
10 Physics Achievement John Brown

10 Physics Effort Hong Woo Cho 

10 Spanish Achievement Pauline Thibaut

10 Spanish Effort Angelica Ngai

Year Subject Prize Winner
12 Biology Achievement Na Young Jin

12 Biology Effort Sofia Andersson
12 Business and Management Achievement Yu-Wei Cheng

12 Business and Management Effort Alexander Ingman
12 Chemistry Achievement Na Young Jin

12 Chemistry Effort Daniel Tafelski
12 Chinese B Achievement Lyanne Kee

12 Chinese B Effort Enrica Delle Monache
12 Chinese Language & Literature Achievement Fiona Tai
12 Chinese Language & Literature Effort Yi Yu Lin

12 Computing Achievement Yi Yu Lin
12 Computing Effort Min Jae Seok 

12 Dutch Language & Literature Achievement Paul Wagenaar
12 Dutch Language & Literature Effort Alissa Drieduite
12 Economics Achievement Wingyin Tang
12 Economics Effort Meagan Tan
12 English B Achievement Joonwoo Bae

12 English B Effort Yuka Katsumata

12 English Language & Literature Achievement Alessia Lucifora

12 English Language & Literature Effort Dorothea Moldenhauer

12 English Literature Achievement Sofia Andersson

12 English Literature Effort Wingyin Tang
12 Environmental Systems Achievement Lasse Aamodt

12 Environmental Systems Effort Mike Drieduite
12 Film Achievement Megan Edwards
12 Film Effort Chloe Liddiard

12 French B Achievement Ragyeom Kelly Kim

12 French B Effort Alexander Ingman
12 Geography Achievement Dorothea Moldenhauer

12 Geography Effort Jasper De Meyer

12 German Language & Literature Achievement Daniel Tafelski

12 German Language & Literature Effort Natalie Buhrer
12 History Achievement Lucile Perrot

12 History Effort Anne Zimmer
12 Korean Literature Achievement Soyeon Park
12 Korean Literature Effort Myeong Kim
12 Mandarin Ab Initio Achievement Lucile Perrot
12 Mandarin Ab Initio Effort Alessia Lucifora
12 Mathematical Studies Achievement Lyanne Kee

12 Mathematical Studies Effort Frederique Van Tilborg

12 Mathematics HL Achievement Ragyeom Kelly Kim

12 Mathematics HL Effort Joonwoo Bae

12 Mathematics SL Achievement Wingyin Tang

12 Mathematics SL Effort Alissa Drieduite

12 Physics Achievement Ragyeom Kelly Kim

12 Physics Effort Enrica Della Monache

12 Spanish ab initio Achievement Caique Da Conceicao Costa
12 Spanish ab initio Effort Lasse Aamodt
12 Spanish Language & Lietrature Effort Bruno Iglesias Conde
12 Theatre Achievement Alessia Lucifora
12 Theatre Effort Shayna Ruffle
12 TOK Achievement Sofia Andersson
12 TOK Effort Yu-Wei Cheng
12 Visual Art Achievement Soobin Shin
12 Visual Art Effort Yuka Katsumata


